N
ew
A
ge
N
A
S
-E

New Age Series with perforated lamp shield one 32 watt T8 fluorescent 2 x 4 grid fixture finished in baked white enamel universal
voltage electronic ballast less than 10% harmonics.
Ordering Guide
NAS-ERA
MODEL NO.
G = Standard Lay-in Grid
MG = Miniature Grid
F = Flanged
UNV =
120/277
24 = 2 x 4NAS-ERA
SIZE MOUNTING FINISH OPTIONS
W = White
CC = Custom Color
VOLTAGE
24
NUMBER
OF LAMPS
1
2
DIM = Dimming Ballast
EPC = Emergency Battery Pack
EMC= Emergency Circuit
ARS = Air return system
FWH= Flexible wiring harness
SPEC = Full Semi-Specular Aluminum Reflector
OTH = Other options available, see page 355
LAMPS
40-CF
50-CF
T8
T5
T5HO
N
ew
A
ge
N
A
S
-E
R
A
-2
4
Linear Sections and Suspension Location
Photometry
0
45
90
CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
Vert.
Angle 0 22.5 45 67.5 90
0 435 435 435 435 435
5 388 475 414 455 432
10 394 443 466 473 469
15 408 451 425 480 500
20 399 431 472 494 503
25 379 432 468 537 521
30 358 426 481 550 588
35 323 385 472 553 605
40 294 378 483 555 572
45 278 346 472 554 588
50 246 335 461 598 671
55 211 305 457 649 753
60 189 288 469 669 784
65 168 274 479 737 831
70 137 258 506 717 815
75 111 248 488 684 777
80 80.3 207 424 555 593
85 45.2 119 150 139 123
90 7.89 9.56 8.41 10.8 8.26
COEFFICIENTS OF UTILIZATION–ZONAL CAVITY METHOD